Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust
July 3, 2017

Payment Calculation Date

Interest Rate Determination Date:

Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:

Interest Rate Series A

Interest Rate Series B

Beginning day, current Accrual Period

Ending day, current Accrual Period

Payment Date

Number of days in Accrual Period

Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection
Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection
Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the
close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended

(1) multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the
Collection Period.

First day of the Collection Period just ended

Last day of the Collection Period just ended

Number of days in the Collection Period

Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period

fFees and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:

Servicing Fee:

Commission of the Payment Agent:

Local Supervisiéon Fee SEC

Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS);
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):

Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):

Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR):

Total Fees and Expenses

Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)
Less
Senior Fees and Expenses:
Series A Interest:
Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:
Series B Interest:
Series A Required Principal:
Subordinated Fees and Expenses:
Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:
Series B Insufificiency Accrued Interest;
Issuer Trustee Initial Period Accrued Fee:
Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:
Series A Additional Principal:
Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:
Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:
Series B Principal Payment:
ktee Incentive Fee:

EN\\\.\O »

July 3, 2017
June 1, 2017
5.25%
4.5225%
4.2500%
June 12, 2017
July 11, 2017
July 10, 2017
30

May 31, 2017

37,725,433.07

37,483,256.38

37,306,079.48

14,147.04

June 1, 2017
June 30, 2017
30
23,298,348.19
13,950,000.00

3,929.73
7,326.93
1,964.87
0.00
0.00
275.08
512.89
137.54
0.00

14,147.04
527,661.73

14,147.04
87,805.65
0.00
49,406.25
195,746.17
532.54
0.00
0.00
116,079.09
0.00
63,944.99
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.



