## Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust July 3, 2017

Payment Calculation Date	July 3, 2017
Interest Rate Determination Date:	June 1, 2017
Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:	5.25%
Interest Rate Series A	4.5225%
Interest Rate Series B	4.2500%
Beginning day, current Accrual Period	June 12, 2017
Ending day, current Accrual Period	July 11, 2017
Payment Date	July 10, 2017
Number of days in Accrual Period	30
Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.	May 31, 2017
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).	37,725,433.07
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period just ended.	37,483,256.38
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended	37,306,079.48
(1) multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the Collection Period.	14,147.04
First day of the Collection Period just ended	June 1, 2017
Last day of the Collection Period just ended	June 30, 2017
Number of days in the Collection Period	30 30
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period	A Resource of Protect Constant of the
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period	23,298,348.19
Fees and Expenses	13,950,000.00
Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:	3,929.73
Servicing Fee:	7,326.93
Commission of the Payment Agent: Local Supervisión Fee SEC	1,964.87
Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent	0.00 0.00
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):	275.08
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):	512.89
Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):	137.54
Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR):  Total Fees and Expenses	0.00
	14,147.04
Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)  Less	527,661.73
Senior Fees and Expenses:	14,147.04
Series A Interest:	87,805.65
Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:	0.00
Series B Interest: Series A Required Principal:	49,406.25
Subordinated Fees and Expenses:	195,746.17
Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:	532.54 0.00
Series B Insufificiency Accrued Interest:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Initial Period Accrued Fee:	116,079.09
Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:	0.00
Series A Additional Principal: Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:	63,944.99
Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:	0.00 0.00
Series B Principal Payment:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:	0.00
n	
7	
MENTEL	